
Anderson Speedway
 2016  Pro Compact Schedule

(Subject to Change)

FEATURE

# DATE EVENT LAPS POINTS

1 Sat., March 26 25 Regular

2 Sat., April 16 Vores Compact Touring Series 30
Anderson Member 

Only

3 Sat., April 30 25 Regular

4 Sat., May 14 25 Regular

5 Sat., May 21 Spring Championship 30 Double

6 Sat., June 4 Vores Compact Touring Series 30
Anderson Member 

Only

7 Sat.,  June 11 25 Regular

8 Sat., July 2 25 Regular

9 Sat., July 9 25 Regular

10 Sun., August 6 Vores Compact Challenge Series 30
Anderson Member 

Only

11 Sat., August 27 25 Regular

12 Sat., September 10 25 Regular

13 Sat., September 24 Season Championship 30 Double

14 Sat., October 15 Stock Car Festival TBA No Points

15 Sat., November 5 Turkey Bash TBA No Points

AS OF 4/11/2016


